Voting/Absentee/Regular Pct Xref  (Summary - Voting Pct Order)
Municipal Special Election - 8/13/2019
Regular PctVoting Precinct Voting PrecinctBallot Type Ballot TypeMB? MB?Abs Pct Regular PctAbs Pct
 10000001 - 001 8000001 0000216 216
 18000001 0000302-A 302A
 18000001 0000302-B 302B
 18000001 0000302-C 302C
 18000001 0000302-D 302D
 18000001 0000338 338
 10000002 - 002 8000002 0000215-A 215A
 18000002 0000215-B 215B
 18000002 0000298-A 298A
 18000002 0000298-B 298B
 18000002 0000298-C 298C
 18000002 0000298-D 298D
 18000002 0000298-E 298E
 10000003 - 003 8000003 0000206 206
 10000004 - 004 8000004 0000221 221
 18000004 0000254 254
 18000004 0000260-A 260A
 18000004 0000260-B 260B
 18000004 0000357 357
 10000005 - 005 8000005 0000143 143
 18000005 0000247-A 247A
 18000005 0000247-B 247B
 18000005 0000247-C 247C
 10000006 - 006 8000006 0000124-A 124A
 18000006 0000124-B 124B
 18000006 0000256-A 256A
 18000006 0000256-B 256B
 18000006 0000303-A 303A
 10000007 - 007 8000007 0000279 279
 18000007 0000303-B 303B
 18000007 0000303-C 303C
 18000007 0000319 319
 10000008 - 008 8000008 0000180 180
 18000008 0000265-A 265A
 18000008 0000265-B 265B
 18000008 0000315 315
 18000008 0000317-A 317A
 18000008 0000317-B 317B
 10000009 - 009 8000009 0000205 205
 18000009 0000266 266
 18000009 0000299 299
 10000010 - 010 8000010 0000181-A 181A
 18000010 0000181-B 181B
 18000010 0000209 209
 18000010 0000328 328
 10000011 - 011 8000011 0000187-A 187A
 18000011 0000187-B 187B
 18000011 0000214-A 214A
 18000011 0000214-B 214B
 10000012 - 012 8000012 0000342-A 342A
 18000012 0000342-B 342B
 10000013 - 013_P 8000013 0000262 262_P
 18000013 0000263-A 263A
 18000013 0000263-B 263B
 10000014 - 014_P 8000014 0000367-A 367A_P
 18000014 0000367-B 367B
 18000014 0000367-C 367C
 18000014 0000374-A 374A_P
 18000014 0000374-B 374B_P
 10000015 - 015_P 8000015 0000378-A 378A_P
 18000015 0000378-B 378B
 18000015 0000381-A 381A_P
 18000015 0000381-B 381B_P
 10000016 - 016 8000016 0000375-A 375A
 18000016 0000375-B 375B
 18000016 0000375-C 375C
 10000017 - 017_P 8000017 0000204-A 204A_P
 18000017 0000204-B 204B_P
 18000017 0000365-A 365A
 18000017 0000365-B 365B
Printed:  6/6/2019   10:45:15AM
EWMR008  Voting/Absentee/Regular Pct Xref (Summary)  Voting Pct Order Page 1 of 2
Regular PctVoting Precinct Voting PrecinctBallot Type Ballot TypeMB? MB?Abs Pct Regular PctAbs Pct
 10000018 - 018 8000018 0000280-A 280A
 18000018 0000280-B 280B
 10000019 - 019 8000019 0000331 331
 18000019 0000345 345
 10000020 - 020 8000020 0000235 235
 18000020 0000297 297
 18000020 0000309 309
 10000021 - 021 8000021 0000203-B 203B
 18000021 0000341 341
 10000022 - 022 8000022 0000203-A 203A
 18000022 0000203-C 203C
 10000023 - 023 8000023 0000332 332
 18000023 0000343-A 343A
 18000023 0000343-B 343B
 10000024 - 024_P 8000024 0000359 359_P
 10000025 - 025_P 8000025 0000267 267_P
 18000025 0000358-A 358A_P
 18000025 0000358-B 358B
 10000026 - 026_P 8000026 0000270-A 270A_P
 18000026 0000270-B 270B_P
 18000026 0000270-C 270C_P
Total Voting Precincts:   26
Printed:  6/6/2019   10:45:15AM
EWMR008  Voting/Absentee/Regular Pct Xref (Summary)  Voting Pct Order Page 2 of 2